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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Cantu4052
Jing's

9.500 9.725 9.8009.400 38.425
6T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caydence Mathis4067
Northwest Kids

9.675 9.575 9.5509.550 38.350
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Bree Hopkins4024
Artemov

9.650 9.300 9.2759.125 37.350
2T 4 8T 6T 3 

3 

Margaret Haynes4073
Olympia

9.450 9.400 9.3508.975 37.175
8 3 10 5 4 

4 

Raylynn Pitts4032
Boerne

9.525 9.175 9.1509.175 37.025
5 5 4T 13T 5 

5 

Liana Navarro4078
Palm Valley

9.500 9.050 9.2759.175 37.000
6T 9 4T 6T 6 

6 

Kelly Flinn4012
Alamo

9.050 9.150 9.5009.175 36.875
17 6 4T 3 7T

7T

Avery Martinez4066
Northwest Kids

9.350 9.075 9.1509.300 36.875
10T 8 3 13T 7T

7T

Addison Ehresman4036
Crossfire

9.350 9.125 9.2758.925 36.675
10T 7 11 6T 9 

9 

Vivyan Gill4006
AHGA

9.325 8.950 9.2008.775 36.250
12 11 16 11 10 

10 

McKenna Mathis4040
Gionastics

9.300 8.975 9.4258.500 36.200
13T 10 18 4 11 

11 

Kadence Cazares4031
Boerne

9.275 8.500 9.2259.150 36.150
15 16 7 10 12 

12 

Isabella Escamilla4082
PowerhouseTNT

9.425 8.775 9.2758.650 36.125
9 13 17 6T 13 

13 

Pyper Key4060
Love

9.575 8.425 9.0258.850 35.875
4 17 14 16 14 

14 

Alexandra Ries4048
J & R

9.300 8.825 8.7508.875 35.750
13T 12 13 18 15 

15 

Emerald Gordon Wulf4071
Olympia

8.975 8.700 9.1758.800 35.650
19 14 15 12 16 

16 

Mia Flores4063
Northwest Kids

9.250 8.050 8.8509.125 35.275
16 19 8T 17 17 

17 

Brinley Lokey4085
Southern Coast

9.000 8.200 9.1258.900 35.225
18 18 12 15 18 

18 

Sahiary Cruz4021
Artemov

9.650 8.625 8.5507.200 34.025
2T 15 19 19 19 

19 
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